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2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 132, Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-0132

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (55 Schools)

School
Birchwood School
Revere Middle School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Hastings Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Jones Middle School
Dover Intermediate School
Ford Intermediate School
Beachwood Middle School
Hopewell Elementary School
Hudson Middle School
Fallen Timbers MS
Laurel School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Seven Hills School
St. Pius X School
Woodland ES
Green Intermediate School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy
University School
The Miami Valley School
Perrysburg Jr High School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
St. Rose School
Creekview Intermediate School
SS Peter & Paul School
Teays Valley East Middle School
Cincinnati Country DS
Incarnation School

Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1

Student
Drake D
Evan H
Praveen K
Arman B
Anna S
Rohit D
Will K
Anand S
Ishan V
Siddharth A
Ehren C
Ethan F
Hera C
Kevin D
Howe E
Joshua S
Madison B
Matt B
Takumi F
Kasey L
Katherine X
Michael A
Hayden C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Cleveland
Bath
Cincinnati

Upper Arlington

Lyndhurst

Upper Arlington

Westlake
Brook Park
Beachwood
West Chester
Hudson
Whitehouse
Shaker Heights
Copley
Cincinnati
Reynoldsburg

Liberty Township

Green
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Shaker Heights
Dayton
Perrysburg
Boardman
Perrysburg
Marysville
Ottawa
Ashville
Cincinnati
Centerville

School
Revere Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Birchwood School
Birchwood School
Jones Middle School
Revere Middle School
Revere Middle School
Ford Intermediate School
Hawken Middle School
Birchwood School
Birchwood School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Hastings Middle School
Birchwood School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Dover Intermediate School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
Woodland ES

Town

Town

Bath

Upper Arlington
Cleveland
Cleveland
Upper Arlington
Bath

Bath

Brook Park
Lyndhurst
Cleveland
Cleveland
Copley

Upper Arlington
Cincinnati
Upper Arlington
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Westlake
Cincinnati
Liberty Township

Team Score
160
150
146
143
136
128
125
125
122
120
119
117
117
116
116
115
115
113
110
109
109
107
106
105
104
102
102
102
101
99

Score
35
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27



22
22
22
27
27
27
27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Frances C
Austin D
Garrett P
Sam B
Oscar H
Travis L
Abigail M

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Hawken Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Ford Intermediate School
Revere Middle School
Dover Intermediate School
St. Pius X School

Laurel School

Lyndhurst
Lyndhurst
Brook Park
Bath

Westlake
Reynoldsburg
Shaker Heights

27
27
27
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Butler, Franklin, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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SN

School

Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Hastings Middle School

Jones Middle School
Hopewell Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W N =

Student
Evan H
Anna S
Hera C
Kevin D
Howe E

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

L

School

Birchwood School

Revere Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Dover Intermediate School
Ford Intermediate School

Top Students in Region

Rank

L S

Student
Drake D
Praveen K
Arman B
Rohit D
Will K
Anand S
Ishan V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Cincinnati

Upper Arlington

Upper Arlington

West Chester

School Town
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Jones Middle School Upper Arlington
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate Cincinnati
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Town

Cleveland

Bath

Lyndhurst

Westlake

Brook Park

School Town

Revere Middle School Bath
Birchwood School Cleveland
Birchwood School Cleveland
Revere Middle School Bath
Revere Middle School Bath
Ford Intermediate School Brook Park
Hawken Middle School Lyndhurst

Team Score

146
143
128
120

Score
35
33
30
30
30

Team Score

160
150
136
125
125

Score
35
35
33
32
32
32
32



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings
Erie, Fairfield, Hancock, Lake, Lorain, Lucas, Mahoning, Medina, Mercer, Pickaway, Putnam, Trumbull, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Fallen Timbers MS Whitehouse 117
2 Perrysburg Jr High School Perrysburg 106
3 Boardman Glenwood Middle School Boardman 105
4 St. Rose School Perrysburg 104
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Stephen M Sacred Heart School Wadsworth 25
1 Nicholas P Fallen Timbers MS Whitehouse 25
3 LilaB SS Peter & Paul School Ottawa 24
3 Armaan G Fallen Timbers MS Whitehouse 24
3 Adam R Perrysburg Jr High School Perrysburg 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML
Top 32 Schools in League--7th Grade (52 Schools)

School
Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Beachwood Middle School
Birchwood School
Lee Burneson Middle School
Revere Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Seven Hills School
Cincinnati Country DS
Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy
Hawken Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
University School
Jones Middle School
Hudson Middle School
St. Pius X School
Green Middle School
Howland Middle School
Laurel School
Lakota Plains Junior School
The Miami Valley School
Poland Middle School
Brady Middle School
Toll Gate Middle School
Middleburg Heights JHS
SS Peter & Paul School
Teays Valley East Middle School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Andrews Osborne Academy
Ascension School
Perkins Middle School

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Ayanav R
Rishi V
Andrew Y
Alex Y
Shruthi R
Justin H
Kevin R
Jake I
Kenneth L
Aristo L
Alicia L
Norah P
Peter S
Kurt D
William G
ZuhaJ
Matthew R
Adam R
Davie S
Max B
Noah D
Connor G
Somin J
Ryan P
Alex S
Joshua U
Thomas W
Zach Z
Adi B

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Mason

Cincinnati

Beachwood

Cleveland

Westlake

Bath

Upper Arlington

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Lyndhurst

Copley

Shaker Heights

Upper Arlington

Hudson

Reynoldsburg

Green

Warren

Shaker Heights

Liberty Twp

Dayton

Poland

Pepper Pike

Pickerington

Middleburg Heights

Ottawa

Ashville

Cincinnati

Boardman

Willoughby

Kettering

Sandusky

School

Mason Middle School Mason
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Mason Middle School Mason
Birchwood School Cleveland
Mason Middle School Mason
Mason Middle School Mason
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Lee Burneson Middle School Westlake
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School Copley
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Beachwood Middle School Beachwood
Seven Hills School Cincinnati
The Miami Valley School Dayton
Birchwood School Cleveland
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Mason Middle School Mason
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Revere Middle School Bath
Beachwood Middle School Beachwood
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School Copley
Revere Middle School Bath
Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy Cincinnati
Hawken Middle School Lyndhurst
Hawken Middle School Lyndhurst
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati

Town

Team Score
161
159
136
132
128
128
126
125
124
124
124
123
120
119
117
116
113
112
111
110
109
108
105
105
104
103
102
100
98
97
97
97

Score
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27



29 Anthony G
29 LucaN
29 Yang Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML

Poland Middle School Poland
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Beachwood Middle School Beachwood

27
27
27



Butler, Franklin, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Hastings Middle School
Seven Hills School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Ayanav R
Rishi V
Andrew Y
Alex Y

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

—_

W W N

School

Beachwood Middle School
Birchwood School

Lee Burneson Middle School
Revere Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Erie, Fairfield, Hancock, Lake, Lorain, Lucas, Mahoning, Medina, Mercer, Pickaway, Putnam, Trumbull, Union, Wood

Student
Shruthi R
Kenneth L
Aristo L
Peter S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

S W

School

Howland Middle School
Poland Middle School
Toll Gate Middle School
SS Peter & Paul School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Anthony G
Will D
Manny F
Sarah G
Jacob S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Mason

Cincinnati
Upper Arlington
Cincinnati

School
Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School
Mason Middle School

Beachwood
Cleveland

Westlake
Bath

School
Birchwood School
Lee Burneson Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Beachwood Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Town

Mason
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Mason

Town

Cleveland
Westlake
Copley
Beachwood

Town

Town

Warren
Poland

Pickerington

Ottawa

School
Poland Middle School
Poland Middle School
Howland Middle School

Teays Valley East Middle School

Howland Middle School

Town

Poland
Poland
Warren
Ashville
Warren

Town

Team Score

161
159
126
125

Score
35
35
34
34

Team Score

136
132
128
128

Score
33
30
30
30

Team Score

112
108
105
103

Score
27
26
26
25
25
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (46 Schools)

School
Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Revere Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Lee Burneson Middle School
Cincinnati Country DS
Hastings Middle School
Seven Hills School
University School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Brady Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Jones Middle School
Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy
Laurel School
Poland Middle School
SS Peter & Paul School
Teays Valley East Middle School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
The Miami Valley School
Tallmadge Middle School
Incarnation School
Lakota Plains Junior School
Andrews Osborne Academy
Howland Middle School
St. Pius X School
Middleburg Heights JHS
St. Christopher School

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Sruthi P
Leon C
Hari I
Rajiv R
Viraaj K
LisaLL
Riho S
Sahchit C
Andre H
Adam N
Frank C
Shaan H
Adam L
David L
Thomas L
Henry M
Johnathan A
Deepto C
Aadit M
Abby A
Neel A
Sam B
Aiden H
Seth M
Jakob P
Samantha T
Isabelle W
Davin A
Tyler B
Andrew C
Nathan K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Town

Mason

Cincinnati

Bath

Copley

Hudson

Westlake

Cincinnati

Upper Arlington

Cincinnati

Shaker Heights

Boardman

Pepper Pike

Lyndhurst

Beachwood

Upper Arlington

Cincinnati

Shaker Heights

Poland

Ottawa

Ashville

Cincinnati

Dayton

Tallmadge

Centerville

Liberty Twp

Willoughby

Warren

Reynoldsburg

Middleburg Heights

Vandalia

School

Mason Middle School Mason
Mason Middle School Mason
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Revere Middle School Bath
Mason Middle School Mason
Mason Middle School Mason
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School Copley
Cincinnati Country DS Cincinnati
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School Copley
Hudson Middle School Hudson
Revere Middle School Bath
University School Shaker Heights
Hudson Middle School Hudson
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Mason Middle School Mason
Beachwood Middle School Beachwood
Brady Middle School Pepper Pike
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Hawken Middle School Lyndhurst
Brady Middle School Pepper Pike
Boardman Glenwood Middle School Boardman
Lee Burneson Middle School Westlake
Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington
Lee Burneson Middle School Westlake
Poland Middle School Poland
Boardman Glenwood Middle School Boardman
Brady Middle School Pepper Pike

Team Score
153
149
124
121
121
118
116
116
116
116
115
115
111
107
107
105
103
102
102
102
101
101
100
99
99
97
96
94
92
90

Score
35
33
33
33
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24



28
28
28
28
28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

John M
Kyle P
Benjamin R
Wendy S
Samantha W

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML

Hudson Middle School

Seven Hills School

Lee Burneson Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School

Hudson
Cincinnati
Westlake

Upper Arlington
Cincinnati

24
24
24
24
24



Butler, Franklin, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Cincinnati Country DS
Hastings Middle School
Seven Hills School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

BN ST S

Student
Sruthi P
Leon C
Hari I
Rajiv R

School

Revere Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hudson Middle School

Lee Burneson Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Viraaj K
Adam N
Adam L
Thomas L
David L
Henry M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Mason
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Upper Arlington

Cincinnati

School
Mason Middle School
Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School

Bath
Copley
Hudson
Westlake

School
Revere Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Revere Middle School
Hudson Middle School
University School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Mason
Mason
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Town

Town
Bath
Copley
Copley
Bath
Hudson
Shaker Heights

Team Score

153
149
116
116
116

Score
35
33
33
33

Team Score

124
121
121
118

Score
31
28
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings
Erie, Fairfield, Hancock, Lake, Lorain, Lucas, Mahoning, Medina, Mercer, Pickaway, Putnam, Trumbull, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Boardman Glenwood Middle School Boardman 115
2 Poland Middle School Poland 102
2 SS Peter & Paul School Ottawa 102
2 Teays Valley East Middle School Ashville 102

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jakob P Boardman Glenwood Middle Boardman 25
2 Tyler B Poland Middle School Poland 24
2 Andrew C Boardman Glenwood Middle Boardman 24
4 Katrina A Howland Middle School Warren 23
4 Emily F Poland Middle School Poland 23
4 Kai K Andrews Osborne Academy Willoughby 23
4 Madison R Boardman Glenwood Middle Boardman 23

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



