



P.O. Box 132, Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-0132

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (55 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Birchwood School	Cleveland	160
*2	Revere Middle School	Bath	150
3	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	146
4	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	143
5	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	136
6	Jones Middle School	Upper Arlington	128
7	Dover Intermediate School	Westlake	125
7	Ford Intermediate School	Brook Park	125
9	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	122
10	Hopewell Elementary School	West Chester	120
11	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	119
12	Fallen Timbers MS	Whitehouse	117
12	Laurel School	Shaker Heights	117
14	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	116
14	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	116
16	St. Pius X School	Reynoldsburg	115
16	Woodland ES	Liberty Township	115
18	Green Intermediate School	Green	113
19	Immaculate Heart of Mary School	Cincinnati	110
20	Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy	Cincinnati	109
20	University School	Shaker Heights	109
22	The Miami Valley School	Dayton	107
23	Perrysburg Jr High School	Perrysburg	106
24	Boardman Glenwood Middle School	Boardman	105
25	St. Rose School	Perrysburg	104
26	Creekview Intermediate School	Marysville	102
26	SS Peter & Paul School	Ottawa	102
26	Teays Valley East Middle School	Ashville	102
29	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	101
30	Incarnation School	Centerville	99

Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Drake D	Revere Middle School	Bath	35
*1	Evan H	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	35
*1	Praveen K	Birchwood School	Cleveland	35
4	Arman B	Birchwood School	Cleveland	33
4	Anna S	Jones Middle School	Upper Arlington	33
6	Rohit D	Revere Middle School	Bath	32
6	Will K	Revere Middle School	Bath	32
6	Anand S	Ford Intermediate School	Brook Park	32
6	Ishan V	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	32
10	Siddharth A	Birchwood School	Cleveland	31
10	Ehren C	Birchwood School	Cleveland	31
10	Ethan F	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	31
13	Hera C	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	30
13	Kevin D	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	30
13	Howe E	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	30
13	Joshua S	Birchwood School	Cleveland	30
17	Madison B	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
17	Matt B	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
17	Takumi F	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
17	Kasey L	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati	29
21	Katherine X	Dover Intermediate School	Westlake	28
22	Michael A	Immaculate Heart of Mary School	Cincinnati	27
22	Hayden C	Woodland ES	Liberty Township	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

22	Frances C	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	27
22	Austin D	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	27
22	Garrett P	Ford Intermediate School	Brook Park	27
27	Sam B	Revere Middle School	Bath	26
27	Oscar H	Dover Intermediate School	Westlake	26
27	Travis L	St. Pius X School	Reynoldsburg	26
27	Abigail M	Laurel School	Shaker Heights	26

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Butler, Franklin, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Edwin H. Greene Intermediate	Cincinnati		146
2	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlin	gton	143
3	Jones Middle School	Upper Arlin	gton	128
4	Hopewell Elementary School	West Cheste	er	120
Top Student	s in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Evan H	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	35
2	Anna S	Jones Middle School	Upper Arlington	33
3	Hera C	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	30

Hastings Middle School

Edwin H. Greene Intermediate

Upper Arlington

Cincinnati

30

30

Cuyahoga, Summit

Kevin D

Howe E

Top Schools in Region

3

3

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Birchwood School	Cleveland	160
2	Revere Middle School	Bath	150
3	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	136
4	Dover Intermediate School	Westlake	125
4	Ford Intermediate School	Brook Park	125

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Drake D	Revere Middle School	Bath	35
1	Praveen K	Birchwood School	Cleveland	35
3	Arman B	Birchwood School	Cleveland	33
4	Rohit D	Revere Middle School	Bath	32
4	Will K	Revere Middle School	Bath	32
4	Anand S	Ford Intermediate School	Brook Park	32
4	Ishan V	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	32

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Erie, Fairfield, Hancock, Lake, Lorain, Lucas, Mahoning, Medina, Mercer, Pickaway, Putnam, Trumbull, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fallen Timbers MS	Whitehouse	117
2	Perrysburg Jr High School	Perrysburg	106
3	Boardman Glenwood Middle School	Boardman	105
4	St. Rose School	Perrysburg	104

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Stephen M	Sacred Heart School	Wadsworth	25
1	Nicholas P	Fallen Timbers MS	Whitehouse	25
3	Lila B	SS Peter & Paul School	Ottawa	24
3	Armaan G	Fallen Timbers MS	Whitehouse	24
3	Adam R	Perrysburg Jr High School	Perrysburg	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML

Top 32 Schools in League--7th Grade (52 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Mason Middle School	Mason	161
*2	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	159
3	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	136
4	Birchwood School	Cleveland	132
5	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	128
5	Revere Middle School	Bath	128
7	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	126
8	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	125
9	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	124
9	Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy	Cincinnati	124
9	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	124
12	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	123
13	University School	Shaker Heights	120
14	Jones Middle School	Upper Arlington	119
15	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	117
16	St. Pius X School	Reynoldsburg	116
17	Green Middle School	Green	113
18	Howland Middle School	Warren	112
19	Laurel School	Shaker Heights	111
20	Lakota Plains Junior School	Liberty Twp	110
21	The Miami Valley School	Dayton	109
22	Poland Middle School	Poland	108
23	Brady Middle School	Pepper Pike	105
23	Toll Gate Middle School	Pickerington	105
25	Middleburg Heights JHS	Middleburg Heights	104
26	SS Peter & Paul School	Ottawa	103
27	Teays Valley East Middle School	Ashville	102
28	Immaculate Heart of Mary School	Cincinnati	100
29	Boardman Glenwood Middle School	Boardman	98
30	Andrews Osborne Academy	Willoughby	97
30	Ascension School	Kettering	97
30	Perkins Middle School	Sandusky	97

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

•	· ·			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Ayanav R	Mason Middle School	Mason	35
*1	Rishi V	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	35
3	Andrew Y	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	34
3	Alex Y	Mason Middle School	Mason	34
5	Shruthi R	Birchwood School	Cleveland	33
6	Justin H	Mason Middle School	Mason	32
6	Kevin R	Mason Middle School	Mason	32
8	Jake I	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	30
8	Kenneth L	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	30
8	Aristo L	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	30
8	Alicia L	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	30
8	Norah P	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	30
8	Peter S	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	30
14	Kurt D	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	29
14	William G	The Miami Valley School	Dayton	29
14	Zuha J	Birchwood School	Cleveland	29
14	Matthew R	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	29
14	Adam R	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	29
14	Davie S	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	29
20	Max B	Mason Middle School	Mason	28
20	Noah D	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	28
20	Connor G	Revere Middle School	Bath	28
20	Somin J	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	28
20	Ryan P	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	28
20	Alex S	Revere Middle School	Bath	28
20	Joshua U	Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy	Cincinnati	28
20	Thomas W	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	28
20	Zach Z	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	28
29	Adi B	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary	nf of	Results	7th	Grade	Contests	OHMI

29	Anthony G	Poland Middle School	Poland	27
29	Luca N	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	27
29	Yang Y	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	27

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Butler, Franklin, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

CIC C	C 1 1		-	
Lon	School	ls in	Кe	gion

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Mason Middle School	Mason	161
2	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	159
3	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	126
4	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	125

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Ayanav R	Mason Middle School	Mason	35
1	Rishi V	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	35
3	Andrew Y	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	34
3	Alex Y	Mason Middle School	Mason	34

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	136
2	Birchwood School	Cleveland	132
3	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	128
3	Revere Middle School	Bath	128

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Shruthi R	Birchwood School	Cleveland	33
2	Kenneth L	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	30
2	Aristo L	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	30
2	Peter S	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	30

Erie, Fairfield, Hancock, Lake, Lorain, Lucas, Mahoning, Medina, Mercer, Pickaway, Putnam, Trumbull, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Howland Middle School	Warren	112
2	Poland Middle School	Poland	108
3	Toll Gate Middle School	Pickerington	105
4	SS Peter & Paul School	Ottawa	103

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Anthony G	Poland Middle School	Poland	27
2	Will D	Poland Middle School	Poland	26
2	Manny F	Howland Middle School	Warren	26
4	Sarah G	Teays Valley East Middle School	Ashville	25
4	Jacob S	Howland Middle School	Warren	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML

Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (46 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Mason Middle School	Mason	153
*2	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	149
3	Revere Middle School	Bath	124
4	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	121
4	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	121
6	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	118
7	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	116
7	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	116
7	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	116
7	University School	Shaker Heights	116
11	Boardman Glenwood Middle School	Boardman	115
11	Brady Middle School	Pepper Pike	115
13	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	111
14	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	107
14	Jones Middle School	Upper Arlington	107
16	Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy	Cincinnati	105
17	Laurel School	Shaker Heights	103
18	Poland Middle School	Poland	102
18	SS Peter & Paul School	Ottawa	102
18	Teays Valley East Middle School	Ashville	102
21	Immaculate Heart of Mary School	Cincinnati	101
21	The Miami Valley School	Dayton	101
23	Tallmadge Middle School	Tallmadge	100
24	Incarnation School	Centerville	99
24	Lakota Plains Junior School	Liberty Twp	99
26	Andrews Osborne Academy	Willoughby	97
27	Howland Middle School	Warren	96
28	St. Pius X School	Reynoldsburg	94
29	Middleburg Heights JHS	Middleburg Heights	92
30	St. Christopher School	Vandalia	90
Top 36 Stu	dents in League8th Grade		

To

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Sruthi P	Mason Middle School	Mason	35
*2	Leon C	Mason Middle School	Mason	33
*2	Hari I	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	33
*2	Rajiv R	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	33
5	Viraaj K	Revere Middle School	Bath	31
6	Lisa L	Mason Middle School	Mason	30
7	Riho S	Mason Middle School	Mason	29
8	Sahchit C	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	28
8	Andre H	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	28
8	Adam N	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	28
11	Frank C	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	27
11	Shaan H	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	27
11	Adam L	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	27
11	David L	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	27
11	Thomas L	Revere Middle School	Bath	27
11	Henry M	University School	Shaker Heights	27
17	Johnathan A	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	26
17	Deepto C	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	26
17	Aadit M	Mason Middle School	Mason	26
20	Abby A	Beachwood Middle School	Beachwood	25
20	Neel A	Brady Middle School	Pepper Pike	25
20	Sam B	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	25
20	Aiden H	Hawken Middle School	Lyndhurst	25
20	Seth M	Brady Middle School	Pepper Pike	25
20	Jakob P	Boardman Glenwood Middle School	Boardman	25
20	Samantha T	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	25
20	Isabelle W	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	25
28	Davin A	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	24
28	Tyler B	Poland Middle School	Poland	24
28	Andrew C	Boardman Glenwood Middle School	Boardman	24
28	Nathan K	Brady Middle School	Pepper Pike	24

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML

28	John M	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	24
28	Kyle P	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	24
28	Benjamin R	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	24
28	Wendy S	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	24
28	Samantha W	Immaculate Heart of Mary School	Cincinnati	24

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Butler, Franklin, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Mason Middle School	Mason	153
2	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	149
3	Cincinnati Country DS	Cincinnati	116
3	Hastings Middle School	Upper Arlington	116
3	Seven Hills School	Cincinnati	116

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sruthi P	Mason Middle School	Mason	35
2	Leon C	Mason Middle School	Mason	33
2	Hari I	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	33
2	Rajiv R	Sycamore Junior High School	Cincinnati	33

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Revere Middle School	Bath	124
2	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	121
2	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	121
4	Lee Burneson Middle School	Westlake	118

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Viraaj K	Revere Middle School	Bath	31
2	Adam N	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	28
3	Adam L	Copley-Fairlawn Middle School	Copley	27
3	Thomas L	Revere Middle School	Bath	27
3	David L	Hudson Middle School	Hudson	27
3	Henry M	University School	Shaker Heights	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML Regional Standings

Erie, Fairfield, Hancock, Lake, Lorain, Lucas, Mahoning, Medina, Mercer, Pickaway, Putnam, Trumbull, Union, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Boardman Glenwood Middle School	Boardman	115
2	Poland Middle School	Poland	102
2	SS Peter & Paul School	Ottawa	102
2	Teays Valley East Middle School	Ashville	102

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jakob P	Boardman Glenwood Middle	Boardman	25
2	Tyler B	Poland Middle School	Poland	24
2	Andrew C	Boardman Glenwood Middle	Boardman	24
4	Katrina A	Howland Middle School	Warren	23
4	Emily F	Poland Middle School	Poland	23
4	Kai K	Andrews Osborne Academy	Willoughby	23
4	Madison R	Boardman Glenwood Middle	Boardman	23

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded